FT/’r

L Y

w N

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PALMARES 2012
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

C.T. MONTGERON

LES MOUETTES ROYAN

T.N.VERSAILLES

CERCLE JULES FERRY

T.S. LIBOURNE

A.L.S. CLICHY

CIBLE DU SALEVE

S.T. MONTPELLIER

CARQUEFOU TIR

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

T.S. ANTIBES

S.S. LIMOUSINE TIR

ETP AUBAGNE

CTPN

A.S.T. CREIL

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON

U.S. POLICE 93

C.S.E.LS.

CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

MQ

SIS 8
ASCOR &

1402

1386

1400

1405

1396

1381

1376

1366

1365

1362

1357

1355

1352

1351

1349

1345

1343

1337

1333

1296

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



FT/’r

w N

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PALMARES 2012
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

C.S. SMARVES

E.S. HAGONDANGE

CCT CHAMBERY

STE. NIMOISE TIR

SCT ST CYPRIEN

TS CAUDRESIEN

STE TIR NANCY

CTS CRETEIL

CT MARENNAIS

A.L. MAROMME

LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC

ANGERS T.S.

AST TOUQUET AC

ETOILE AUXONNAISE

S.T. PAMIERS

TRACY LE MONT

A.S. MONTS TIR

STE TS GUERET

DEOLS

MQ

SIS 8
ASCOR &

1355

1361

1351

1347

1342

1330

1325

1324

1310

1309

1298

1297

1296

1295

1284

1282

1276

1243

1193

1187

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



e PALMARES 2012

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

PISTOLET - DIVISION 3

PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE mMa
1 S.T. TOULON 983 164 COTE-D'AZUR 2761
2 STE TIR REIMS 851154 CHAMPAGNE 2709
3 S.T. BRIVISTE 2719159 LIMOUSIN 2706
q ASS VICINOISE DE TIR 1078 160 ILE-DE-France 2703
5 CTS MONTELIMAR 20 26 137 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 2702
6 TS CHOLET 5 49 250 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 2693
7 STE DETIR MAIXENTAISE 1779 036 POITOU-CHARENTES 2683
8 ALBERT SPORT TIR 16 80 020 PICARDIE 2670
9 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 4 85085 BOURGOGNE 2666
10 ACATC 26 20 112 CORSE 2666
11 AMICALE DE LUCE TIR 728065 CENTRE 2657
12 TIR SPORTIF DE LA RADE 629 056 BRETAGNE 2655
13 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 1562111 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 2649
14 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 167116 ALSACE 2648
15 ALBA SERENA TIR CLUB 26 20 220 CORSE 2647
16 CT SALON 1813202 PROVENCE 2640
17 CTPCO DIJON 421180 BOURGOGNE 2638
18 AST ROISSY 1095 991 ILE-DE-France 2614
19 S.M.0.C. ST-JEAN DE BRAYE 0745274 CENTRE 2612

20 ASTD DURTAL 549 020 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 2607




e PALMARES 2012

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANGE DES CLUBS EN EXTERIEUR

PISTOLET - DIVISION 4

PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE MaQ
1 TC PORTICCIO 2620 105 CORSE 2589
2 CTSM ECOMMOY 572135 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 2550
3 C.0. TRITHOISE 1559 236 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 2529
4 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 343005 AUVERGNE 2523
5 STE TIR BEZIERS 1134007  LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 2504
6 S.E.T BITCHE 1257210 LORRAINE 2495
7 TS HERY 489124 BOURGOGNE 2469
8 LA FOUGERAISE 6 35 054 BRETAGNE 2465
9 STSL 1369144 LYONNAIS 2408
10 ASPL 1369 029 LYONNAIS 2375
1 TP COUSERANS 1909 102 MIDI-PYRENEES 2359
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